2023-09-26 1 9/21/23, 4:13 PM	2:17 .	Blalock Walter	s 941 745 2093 Division of Co	3 >> 850-617-6381	P 1/5
		FLOFRIAD	spartniovit q	a Strate	
			on of Corporation eFiling Covert		107
	Natar Plan				auniber
		se print this page and u hown below) on the top a			ilander
		(((H2	3000333601 3))	))	
			00003336013A⊖C∨		
		-		- unit hannen from th	10 DOG
	Note: DO I	NOT hit the REFRESH/F Doing so will g	encrate another of		is page.
-	To:				
		Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850	ons )617-6383		
	From:			LD & JOHNSON, P.A.	
	•		66003611 )748-0100 )745-2093		
	si .			its, as he wood for fu	
5:21	The ann	the email address for t ual report mailings. E	nter only one em	ail address please."	
Landa	1	11 Address: EPCANI	ngtor obli	alock welters	com
	<u></u>	CAMND/RESTATE	CORRECT C	R M/MG RESIGN	
		SUNSET LAKE			<u>ب</u>
in the second	<u>65</u>	Certificate of Status		0	37
		Certified Copy Page Count			
		Estimated Charge		\$25.00	
-	<u></u> ,				

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

`,

## Blalock Walters 941 745 2093 >> 850-617-6381 COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
, SUNSET L	AKE SURGERY CENTER, L	LC	
SUBJECT?		ited Liability Company	
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub ondence concerning this matter		
	FILEEN PENNINGTON		
		Name of Person	
	BLALOCK WALTERS, P	.A.	
		Finn/Company	
	802 11th Street West		
		Address	
	Bradenton, Florida 34205		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	epennington@blalockwalte	rs.com to be used for future annual report notif	(cation)
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c		
Eileen Pennington		941 748-0100	
Name of Person		at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
🖬 \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Street Address:	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

÷

2023-09-26 12:17

## Blalock Walters 941 745 2093 >> 850-617-6381 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## SUNSET LAKE SURGERY CENTER

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 3/9/2023	and assigned
Florida document number £23000110063	

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation, "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST\_BE A STREET ADDRESS) 842 Sunset Lake Blvd.

Venice, FL 34292

Suite 301

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> agent and/or the new <u>registered office address here</u>:

Name of New Registered Agent:		क्षा (\		
New Registered Office Address:		<u>ר</u> גר		
	Enter Florida su	reel address po	5	
		, Florida _	1-	
	City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		يې د		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

2023-09-26.12:18 Blalock Walters 941 745 2093 >> 850-617-6381 P 4/5 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added</u> or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
		••••	
			🗆 Remove
			DChange
			🗍 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🛛 Remove
			D Change
			⊡∧dd
		<u></u>	Псточ¢
			@Add
			🖸 Remove
			DChaoge
			OAdd
			Псеточе
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	and a second
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	
······································	
	م¥،
	······································
	۰
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated_	Sectember 26, 2023.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Authorized Representative, Robert S. Stroud. Es.
	Typed dr pented name of signee